(ATST)

1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979

211
1117
557

117

1117
1114

1317

1123
T1247
4830"
46T41221T12TP57863

NEVADA SMOKE 2.1.3

( Smokey Eric NZ P 2
( Nevada Gold SA P 2.
Foaled 1970 (1st Foal)

Bay Horse
Bred South Australia

514125
2223%13%26
22011035217

1148142394274343113212%811111111111
1111222111562114

61 wins

272 seconds

14 thirds
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8.8 (Golden Adios)
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Winning Drivers - M Evans (53) K Dempsey (4) R Sugars

Wins_ 19 Tracks (30 I.\_f_luéirop Wins)
Globe Derby (23) Melbourne Showgrounds (3) Moonee Valley (1) Harold Park (2)

Gloucester Park (1) Gawler (8) Kadina (4) Whyalla (4) Kapunda (3) Ballarat (2)

Port Pirie (2) Stawell (1) Mildura (1) Bendigo (1) Nyah (1) Kilmore (1)
Gold Coast (1) Victor Harbour (1) Murray Bridge (1)

Heat Interdominion Championship
Kapunda Cup

Heat

NSW

Lord Mayors Cup

SA Trotting Club Cup

NSW Derby
Heat Vic Derby

Nyah Cup
Kilmore Cup
Winfield Cup Consolation
Heat WA Cup

Z2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
jrd
Srd
Ard
srd
Srd

Win Percentage

4.6%

Win/Place Percentage 2%

SA West End Cup - 2nd SA Trotting Club Cup
SA Lord Mayors Cup - 2nd Two Heats Interdominion Championship
Heat NSW Lord Mayors Cup = 2nd Heat Clive Uhr Championship
Heat Australasian Pacing Championship = 2nd Vic Derby

Heat Qld Derby = 2nd SA Christmas Cup = 2nd Heat WA Cup
Kapunda Cup = 3rd Gawler Cup
Heat Mildura Cup =~ 3rd SA Lord Mayors Cup

Heat Australasian Pacing Championship

Heat Clive Uhr Championship - 3rd Winfield Cup
Heat Australia Day Cup = 3rd Heat NSW Derby

(CQMQJUSB 2y STEPHE“N} gPFPJKJ

10/3/3/22

3/3/1/18
17/4/5/35

9/4/-/16

132 starts $116,744

(3)

L Post

2.09.6
24054
2¢07e3
210515
20243
240441
20544

(1)

2Y0
5Y0
4Y0
5Y0
6YO0
7YO
8YO



